DESCRIPTION

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT

BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF CROCKETT
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF GLEASON
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF HALLS
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
BANK OF JACKSON
COFFEE COUNTY BANK

FIRST CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK
FIRST CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK

GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST

STATE POOLED INVESTMENT FUND

HOLDINGS REPORT
as of JULY 31, 2020

CusIP PRINCIPAL

1,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
2,500,000
3,500,000
500,000
300,000
750,000
350,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
1,600,000
3,000,000
1,000,000
1,200,000
3,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
240,000
20,000,000
3,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
2,000,000
3,000,000
1,250,000
750,000
1,500,000
500,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
500,000
750,000
1,000,000
500,000
500,000
250,000

MATURITY

9/22/2020
9/11/2020
9/15/2020
9/29/2020
9/22/2020
9/2/2020
9/18/2020
9/2/2020
11/27/2020
8/11/2020
8/21/2020
9/8/2020
10/13/2020
10/30/2020
8/13/2020
9/11/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
9/11/2020
9/14/2020
10/9/2020
11/9/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020
8/21/2020
8/21/2020
8/21/2020
8/21/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020
9/25/2020
9/22/2020
10/6/2020
10/2/2020
9/11/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
10/2/2020
9/18/2020
9/18/2020
9/25/2020
10/2/2020

YIELD

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.40
1.70
1.70
1.15
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.50
0.50
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

AMORTIZED

COST

1,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
3,500,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
750,000.00
350,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,600,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,200,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
240,000.00
20,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
1,250,000.00
750,000.00
1,500,000.00
500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
750,000.00
1,000,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
250,000.00



GATES BANKING & TRUST
GATES BANKING & TRUST
HARDIN COUNTY BANK

HARDIN COUNTY BANK

HARDIN COUNTY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK
MILLENNIUM BANK
MILLENNIUM BANK

NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
NEWPORT FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

PATRIOT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

RELIANT BANK

SECURITY BANK

SECURITY BANK

SECURITY BANK

250,000
250,000
2,000,000
3,000,000
8,000,000
10,000,000
3,000,000
4,000,000
3,000,000
7,000,000
3,000,000
10,000,000
20,000,000
1,000,000
12,000,000
20,000,000
7,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
95,000
500,000
500,000
300,000
5,000,000
7,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000
3,500,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
4,000,000
5,000,000
4,000,000
4,000,000
3,500,000
3,000,000
5,000,000
6,000,000
2,000,000
2,500,000
2,000,000
8,000,000
5,000,000
2,000,000
10,000,000
24,000,000
15,000,000
30,000,000
50,000,000
10,000,000
5,000,000
25,000,000
5,000,000
3,000,000
3,000,000

9/25/2020
9/25/2020
12/22/2020
12/22/2020
11/3/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
12/4/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020
12/4/2020
9/21/2020
9/11/2020
9/25/2020
9/28/2020
8/24/2020
9/18/2020
8/12/2020
10/9/2020
8/21/2020
8/28/2020
8/21/2020
9/11/2020
8/27/2020
8/11/2020
9/4/2020
10/9/2020
9/23/2020
9/14/2020
8/7/2020
8/14/2020
8/27/2020
8/19/2020
8/19/2020
8/19/2020
8/13/2020
8/26/2020
9/17/2020
8/24/2020
9/17/2020
8/4/2020
9/3/2020
8/19/2020

0.50
0.50
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.35
0.35
0.40
0.50
0.50
0.40
0.15
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.25
0.15
0.15
0.50
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.50
0.15
0.15
0.25
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.25
0.25
0.25

250,000.00
250,000.00
2,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
12,000,000.00
20,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
95,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
300,000.00
5,000,000.00
7,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
3,500,000.00
4,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
4,000,000.00
3,500,000.00
3,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
6,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
2,500,000.00
2,000,000.00
8,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
2,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
24,000,000.00
15,000,000.00
30,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
10,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
25,000,000.00
5,000,000.00
3,000,000.00
3,000,000.00



SIMMONS BANK
WAYNE COUNTY BANK
WAYNE COUNTY BANK

OTHER COMMERCIAL PAPER

BNP PARIBAS
PRUDENTIAL FUNDING
PRUDENTIAL FUNDING
TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT
TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT
TOYOTA MOTOR CREDIT

GOVERNMENT AGENCY DEBT

FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FAMCA
FHLB

FHLB

FHLB

FHLB

FHLB

FHLB

FFCB

FFCB

09659BH3
74433GH3
74433GHE
89233GHM
89233GHR
89233GJB

31315KL4
31315KL4
31422BH5
31422BS)
31422BTY
31422BXG
31315KA9
31315KB6
31422BA4
31422BA4
31422BKE
31422BLL
31422BMW
31422BRC
31422BTN
31422BKL
31422BC5
31422BF8
31422BH6
31422BUX
31422BVN
31422BVP
31422BWB
31422BWR
31422BXN
31422BZB
31422BQE
31315KA6
313384A6
313384B6
313384B8
313384H9
31338406
31338474
3133ELN6
31422BB3

300,000,000
500,000
900,000

779,235,000

290,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

690,000,000

150,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
200,000,000
50,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
150,000,000
225,000,000
165,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
175,000,000
250,000,000
75,000,000
100,000,000
75,000,000
175,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
150,000,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
75,000,000
300,000,000
109,000,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
200,000,000
50,000,000
25,000,000

9/11/2020
12/28/2020
10/2/2020

8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/14/2020
8/21/2020
8/25/2020
9/11/2020

10/20/2020
10/20/2020
7/29/2021
1/29/2021
12/29/2020
4/1/2021
8/6/2020
8/11/2020
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
8/20/2020
10/23/2020
12/1/2020
2/2/2021
3/3/2021
10/1/2020
7/1/2021
7/26/2021
7/27/2021
3/24/2021
3/19/2021
4/19/2021
4/1/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/20/2021
12/30/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/11/2020
8/13/2020
10/1/2020
11/23/2020
12/15/2020
6/23/2021
5/26/2021

0.50
0.40
0.50

0.06
0.05
0.11
0.12
0.14
0.15

0.31
0.31
0.20
1.60
1.52
0.42
0.08
0.08
0.20
0.20
2.55
2.12
1.98
1.80
1.66
2.26
0.21
0.20
0.19
1.66
1.54
1.55
0.92
0.88
0.48
0.50
1.66
0.08
0.01
0.14
0.10
0.14
0.16
0.11
0.21
0.20

300,000,000.00
500,000.00
900,000.00

779,235,000.00

289,998,550.00
99,999,583.33
49,995,416.67
49,992,333.33
99,982,111.11
99,977,916.67

689,945,911.11

149,856,624.98
49,952,208.33
100,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
200,000,000.00
49,998,888.90
49,998,333.35
100,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
225,000,000.00
165,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
175,000,000.00
250,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
75,000,000.00
175,000,000.00
50,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
150,000,000.00
200,000,000.00
100,000,000.00
74,998,437.53
299,999,750.00
108,983,241.25
199,976,111.11
99,975,888.89
49,967,777.78
199,910,166.67
50,000,000.00
25,000,000.00



FFCB
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHDN
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLB
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FHLMC
FNMA
FNMA
FNMA
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD
IBRD

TREASURY DEBT

US TREASURY

3133ELTB
313384A8
313384A8
313384A9
313384B2
313384B2
313384C5
313384J2
313384J2
313384J2
313384L5
313384N5
313384U9
313384A7
313384F2
3130AlJ5
3130AJQ7
3130AJRB
313384E6
313384L4
313384M6
313396C6
313396C6
313396A7
313396E6
313396E6
313396E6
313396E6
313396A9
313396H6
313588F9
313588K8
313588K8
45818KB9
459052B9
459052K7
459052M6
459052N5
459052N5
4581X0DB
459058GH
459058GA
459052P4
459052P4
459052R9
459052J5
459052J5
45818KA6
459052E6

9127962G

100,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
150,000,000
50,000,000
55,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
130,000,000
135,000,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
125,000,000
93,980,000
200,000,000
50,000,000
40,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
300,000,000
125,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
250,000,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
8,000,000
60,000,000
50,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
50,000,000
50,000,000
175,000,000

9,995,980,000

250,000,000

12/16/2020
8/5/2020
8/5/2020
8/6/2020
8/7/2020
8/7/2020

8/18/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020
10/2/2020

10/21/2020

11/6/2020

12/28/2020
8/4/2020
9/8/2020

10/20/2020

3/12/2021
1/19/2021
9/4/2020
10/20/2020
10/30/2020
8/19/2020
8/19/2020
8/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
8/6/2020
9/28/2020
9/15/2020
10/16/2020
10/16/2020
8/14/2020
8/14/2020
10/15/2020
10/30/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
4/19/2021
7/23/2021
9/4/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
12/4/2020
10/5/2020
10/5/2020
8/3/2020
9/4/2020

9/17/2020

0.75
0.11
0.05
0.13
0.12
0.12
0.15
0.14
0.15
0.11
0.14
0.14
0.11
0.07
0.11
0.28
0.21
0.20
0.12
0.11
0.10
0.09
0.14
0.08
0.10
0.11
0.11
0.14
0.12
0.13
0.08
0.16
0.20
0.67
0.12
0.13
0.13
0.13
0.10
0.27
0.19
0.19
0.13
0.10
0.11
0.14
0.13
0.15
0.13

0.14

99,961,974.00
49,995,916.65
99,999,166.70
49,993,500.02
149,981,500.02
49,993,833.33
54,989,000.00
99,963,833.34
99,961,250.00
199,952,333.33
49,980,944.44
99,950,222.23
99,956,250.00
129,995,450.00
134,980,706.21
200,000,000.00
99,994,979.39
100,000,723.34
99,979,236.11
124,966,006.94
93,953,633.35
199,975,500.00
49,990,472.23
39,996,977.78
99,981,944.45
199,960,277.78
99,980,138.89
199,949,444.45
149,982,000.00
99,969,097.22
299,949,333.38
124,940,555.58
99,940,555.55
99,918,111.11
249,963,333.33
199,923,444.45
99,958,833.33
99,958,833.33
99,970,277.78
8,150,027.59
61,557,780.00
50,109,846.50
149,933,916.67
99,968,333.33
99,958,750.00
149,947,500.00
49,985,013.89
49,993,125.00
174,958,923.61

9,996,040,235.42

249,926,875.00



US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY
US TREASURY

REPURCHASE AGREEMENTS

9127962G
9127962G
9127962H
9127962)
9127962Q
9127962R
9127962R
91279627
9127963B
9127963M
9127963M
9127963N
9127963P
9127963P
9127963P
9127963R
9127963R
9127963V
9127963V
9127963Y
91279637
9127964A
9127964A
9127964G
9127964H
9127964Q
9127964Q
9127964R
9127964S
91279645
9127965C
9127965C
9127965D
912796TD
912796TD
912796TN
912796TP
912796TP
912796TY
912796WZ
912796WZ
912796W7Z
912796WZ
912796WZ
912796XF
912796XF
912796XG
912796XG
912796XG
912796XH

150,000,000

50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

50,000,000
200,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

50,000,000

50,000,000

50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

75,000,000
100,000,000

50,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000

25,000,000
100,000,000
200,000,000

75,000,000

42,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
125,000,000
150,000,000

75,000,000

50,000,000
150,000,000
150,000,000
106,000,000
100,000,000
145,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

50,000,000
200,000,000

75,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000

5,343,000,000

9/17/2020
9/17/2020
9/24/2020
10/1/2020
4/22/2021
10/15/2020
10/15/2020
11/12/2020
11/27/2020
8/4/2020
8/4/2020
8/11/2020
8/18/2020
8/18/2020
8/18/2020
9/1/2020
9/1/2020
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
9/15/2020
9/22/2020
9/29/2020
9/29/2020
10/6/2020
10/13/2020
11/3/2020
11/3/2020
11/10/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
12/15/2020
12/15/2020
12/22/2020
8/13/2020
8/13/2020
10/8/2020
11/5/2020
11/5/2020
12/31/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/6/2020
8/20/2020
8/20/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
8/27/2020
9/3/2020

0.12
0.13
0.09
0.16
0.14
0.17
0.18
0.14
0.11
0.10
0.15
0.11
0.12
0.13
0.10
0.14
0.12
0.13
0.13
0.10
0.14
0.12
0.14
0.14
0.13
0.16
0.14
0.17
0.18
0.16
0.12
0.10
0.12
0.08
0.12
0.13
0.13
0.10
0.12
1.53
0.10
0.11
0.12
0.09
1.52
0.11
0.11
0.13
0.11
0.12

149,961,000.00
49,985,916.66
99,987,013.89
99,960,388.89
49,948,433.33
199,899,888.89
99,947,000.00
99,949,750.00
99,962,500.00
49,995,277.78
49,992,916.66
49,995,770.83
99,984,666.67
99,982,666.67
99,992,222.22
74,981,916.66
99,982,750.00
49,968,150.00
149,905,208.33
99,985,486.11
199,937,750.00
24,992,500.00
99,965,000.00
199,931,000.00
74,972,916.66
41,977,395.83
99,959,166.67
99,937,666.66
99,932,430.56
99,938,222.22
99,952,633.33
99,959,166.67
99,950,377.78
124,988,055.55
149,979,000.00
74,973,187.50
49,977,069.45
149,955,000.00
149,921,895.83
105,838,615.01
99,990,000.00
144,984,775.00
99,988,000.00
99,997,500.00
49,895,486.13
199,969,444.45
74,986,937.50
99,979,416.67
99,988,916.67
99,978,222.22

5,341,093,546.95



AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
AMHERST REPURCHASE AGREEMENT
BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT

BB&T REPURCHASE AGREEMENT

OTHER INSTRUMENTS
FIRST TN

FIRST TN SWEEP #2
REGIONS SWEEP

GRAND TOTAL

SHADOW PRICE = 1.000198

WAM = 53 Days

WAL = 81 Days

Monthly Return = .35%

Daily Liquid Assets = 41.55%

Weekly Liquid Assets = 59.71%

42,062,093
42,062,093
42,062,093
42,062,093
12,618,628
37,290,000
37,290,000
18,645,000
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
38,913,500
39,125,417
39,125,417
15,650,167
37,677,746

5,194,254
51,200,000
48,800,000

900,000,000

110,000,000
166,161,113
300,575,387

576,736,500

18,284,951,499.84

8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020

8/3/2020
8/3/2020
8/3/2020

0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.07
0.05
0.05

0.17
0.17
0.10

The shadow price is the market value divided by the book value. This would be

the same as the NAV (net asset value) if it were required.

The dollar weighted days to maturity considering the approved maturity shortening
features, such as the interest rate reset date. Maximum allowed is 60 days.

The dollar weighted days to maturity. Maximum allowed is 120 days.

Gross return prior to reduction of administrative fees, currently at 4 basis points.

Minimum requirement is 10%

Minimum requirement is 30%

42,062,093.02
42,062,093.02
42,062,093.02
42,062,093.02
12,618,627.91
37,290,000.00
37,290,000.00
18,645,000.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
38,913,500.00
39,125,416.67
39,125,416.67
15,650,166.67
37,677,745.94

5,194,254.06
51,200,000.00
48,800,000.00

900,000,000.00

110,000,000.00
166,161,112.88
300,575,386.96

576,736,499.84

18,283,051,193.32
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